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Jersey Care

@ COmmission

List Individual Home Care Wokers

This list includes individual home care workers registered by the Commission who have agreed to their details being published.

The Commission’s register of home care service providers is available for inspection by the public at reasonable times. A copy of an entry in the register can be provided on
payment of a fee.

Anfray Naldenis JCCIHCO055 naldenis77@yahoo.es 07829 777016 19/12/2022
Bernardino Princepelina JCCIHCO013 17/02/2020
Brown Darren JCCIHC047 03/04/2022
Burton Deborah Jane JCCIHCO061 deborahdoughnut@hotmail.com 07797 725 698 26/04/2023
Da Cruz Ana JCCIHCO065 acl.dacruz2023@outlook.com 07700 332775 03/10/2023
. ) ) 07797 741089
De Agostinho Suzana JCCIHCO026 susanadeagostinho@live.com.pt 738425 02/03/2020
De la Cloche Lyle JCCIHCO011 12/11/2019
De Oliveira Ana JCCIHCO053 ana-oliveira_1979@hotmail.co.uk 07700 700753 29/09/2022
De Oliveira Maria Jose Viveiros Vieira JCCIHCO071 mariadeoliveira31@hotmail.com 07797 735182 08/11/2024
Derrien Clare JCCIHO74 31/03/2025
Dos Santos Sousa Sonia JCCIHCO059 sdscosmo@hotmail.com 07797 765766 15/03/2023
Downer Hyacinth JCCIHC060 hyacinthdowwner@hotmail.com 07797 720404 21/03/2023 Yes
Faichnie Douglas JCCIHCO012 03/10/2019
Fernandes Patricia JCCIHCO018 paccfernandes@hotmail.co.uk 07797 814286 13/11/2019
Fox Skye JCCIHCO075 skyeannefox@gmail.com 07700 3466766 28/04/2025
Kay Jacqueline JCCIHCO076 Jkierseyci@gmail.com 07797 908138 22/05/2025
Lacey Nicola JCCIHC056 pearldivel13@hotmail.com Q7797 727457 18/01/2023
Lehmann Lisa JCCIHC039 lisalehmann404@gmail.com 03/11/2020
Malta Carla JCCIHC048 28/06/2022
Millen Maryjane JCCIHCO050 maryjanejsy@yahoo.co.uk 07797 772434 14/09/2022
Moguete vy Joy JCCIHCO054 chazteld@yahoo.com 10/11/2022
mogueteivy @gmail.com
Pereira Rosa JCCIHCO032 rosaesteves1957 @gmail.com 07797 895724 08/05/2020
Poole Kirsty JCCIHC049 kirsty.poole64@yahoo.co.uk 07797 813961 08/07/2022
Rachieru Adrian JCCIHCO068 adrian.rachieru@gmail.com 07829 787234 05/02/2024
Rozgonyi Laszlo JCCIHCO063 rozgonyi50@gmail.com 07700 772777 26/05/2023
Thomas Courtney JCCIHCO072 courtneyliathomas94@hotmail.com 07700 340193 23/12/2024
Turner Emma JCCIHCO020 27/11/2019
Venton Tracey JCCIHC066 tracey.rob09@gmail.com 07797 866052 13/12/2023
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Wallace-Matee Minnie JCCIHC025 minniematee86@gmail.com 07700 300307 09/07/2021
Ward Emma JCCIHCO070 emmathegoose@gmail.com 07700 361523 24/10/2024
Young Elsa JCCIHC069 ecyoung_@hotmail.com 07797 746803 25/10/2024
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